2021 SOUTH ISLAND 8 BALL SINGLES EVENT

FIRST SESSION

Section 1

CAS LILLEY ADAM

WAI GEDDES NATHAN
HOR WHITTY RICHY
HOK KIRBY SHELDON
CMB LANG ROBIN

RCH MCcKENZIE KAT
Section 2

CAS SINGLETON SIMON
HOR McNAUGHT TOM
RCH EASTMOND JESSIE
WAI IREMONGER ROCHELLE
TTC MARSHALL GLEN
INV THWAITES BOYD
Section 3

HOR BOWEN DANNY
INV GARRICK MARTY
CAS DE GROOT PETER
WAI HOPWOOD SUSIE
WOL  WHATIURA JOHN
GOR STEPHENSON THERESE
Section 4

CAS HAYES MICHAEL
HOR JEFFREY MICHAEL
CMB BASON CELIA

KAI HICKS ERNIE

INV McGRATH HARRY
GOR CAVANAGH ANDY
Section 5

CAS GEARY CHRIS

RCH PENELI PENELI

PAP INGLIS GREG

HOR SEATON ROBIN
KAI HURIA LOIS

GOR CAVANAGH ANDREA
Section 6

RCH MAEHE JORDAN
WAI MacDONALD DAVE
GOR BLACK TREVOR
CAS WHALLEY NEIL

INV SINCLAIR DON
HOR HOOK LEON
Section 7

CAS DENTON STEVE
TTC WILLIAMS SIMON
RCH TE KAHU WILLIE
HOR HINCH PAUL

WAI PALMER RACHEL
GOR STEPHENSON STEVE

TOT
100.33
91.13
81.61
18.80
6.13
13.12

92.63
82.92
100.02
0.00
20.22
11.94

100.22
20.04
81.61
85.32
15.62

9.41

100.44
83.03
17.62
81.93
11.91

9.41

100.12
90.02
21.12
13.10

7.42
82.82

92.20
77.12
18.72

100.34
6.13
18.90

100.44
89.92
17.83
85.53

9.52
0.00

8.20 | 831 | 8.10 | 8.31
8.10 | 0.00 | 8.31 8.20 |
2.50 | 8.20 0.00 | 8.10
1.21 0.00 | 1.21 | 2.50
1.21 | 2.50 | 8.20 | 1.21
8.20 | 1.21 | 8.20 | 8.31
8.31 | 8.20 | 8.10 8.31 |
0.00 | 0.00 0.00 | 0.00
1.21 2.50 | 8.20 | 8.31
8.31 1.21 | 1.21 | 0.00
1.21 | 1.21 | 831 | 8.10
0.00 ( 8.20 | 8.10 8.31 |
8.31 | 8.20 2.50 | 8.10
8.20 250 | 1.21 | 2.50
1.21 | 0.00 | 8.20 | 0.00
8.20 | 0.00 | 831 | 8.31
0.00 ( 831 | 8.10 1.21
8.31 | 8.31 0.00 | 8.31
1.21 2.50 ( 8.20 | 0.00
0.00 (| 0.00 | 1.21 | 8.20
8.20 | 8.20 | 8.31 | 8.31
8.10 ( 1.21 | 8.10 2.50 |
2.50 | 0.00 0.00 | 8.10
1.21 250 | 1.21 | 2.50
8.31 | 0.00 | 8.20 | 8.10
8.10 ( 2.50 | 8.31 | 0.00
0.00 ( 8.10 | 8.20 1.21
8.31 | 8.31 8.31 | 8.31
2.50 1.21 | 1.21 | 0.00
0.00 | 0.00 | 8.20 | 8.20
8.20 | 831 | 831 | 8.10
1.21 | 0.00 | 8.31 8.31
8.20 | 8.31 2.50 | 8.31
1.21 0.00 ( 831 | 0.00
0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00

BPT
59
57
57

57
57
59

59

57
57

59
57

57

59
57

57

57
57

59

59
57

57



SECOND SESSION

Section 8 BPT
HOR  REID MacFARLANE COREY 25.71

ASH  HOPE SHAUN 92.92 | 8.20 | 1.21 | 8.10 | 8.10 59
GOR  BOWMAN CHRIS 89.91 | 0.00 | 820 | 831 820 | 57
RCH  HARPUR LANCE 86.72 | 831 | 8.10 2.50 | 831 | 57
WAI  PILKINGTON TRUDY 242 | 121 | 1.21 | 0.00 [ 0.00 | 0.00

CAS  BLAIR TONI 15.73 [J028 | 2.50 | 250 | 831 | 1.21
Section 9

CAS  DEFARIA BRET 100.33 59
HOR  TAFU LEO 2162 | 831 | 250 | 831 | 2.50

PAP  ROBERTS CRAIG 84.22 | 831 | 810 | 2.50 831 | 57
WAl GRIMWOOD GINA 81.72 | 0.00 | 831 8.10 | 831 | 57
RCH  MCcSHEA RORY 10.52 | 0.00 8.10 | 1.21 | 0.00

GOR  GRATTAN KIRSTY 9.41 0.00 | 0.00 | 8.20 | 0.00
Section 10

WAl BUCKROD 91.13 57
RCH  PENELIESE 2022 | 831 | 1.21 | 820 | 2.50

CAS  SCHOONER CHARLIE 82.71 | 0.00 | 8.20 | 8.10 820 | 57
TTC  BROOK JARMEN 100.12| 8.31 | 8.31 8.10 | 820 | 59
GOR  BROOME PHIL 11.91 [ 0.00 250 | 820 | 121

ASH  THOMAS BLUE 6.13 0.00 [ 121 [ 121 [ 121
Section 11

CMB  WORTS CERI 100.44 59
GOR  GRATTAN MIKE 85.42 | 8.31 | 2.50 | 8.20 | 8.20 57
HOK  CAMERON WAYNE 18.83 | 1.21 | 810 | 831 1.21

TTC  CURTIS NIKK 18.82 | 8.20 | 1.21 1.21 | 8.20

INV.  STEVENS WENDY 1.21 | 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 [ 121

RCH  AUMUA DAVE 82.92 820 | 121 | 831 | 820 | 57
Section 12

WAl APPLETON BARRY 94.31 59
ASH  BENFELLTONY 81.71 | 831 | 0.00 | 8.20 | 8.20 57
CAS  GREEN SAM 91.24 | 831 | 831 | 831 8.10 | 57
INV. GRAY CHANTELLE 14.41 [ 0.00 | 2.50 1.21 | 8.20

BWM YOUNG THOMAS 10.73 | 0.00 0.00 | 831 | 121

NBR  MAXWELL BRIAN 19.91 8.10 [ 121 [ 0.00 | 2.50
Section 13

HOR  SIMPSON GARRY 10.52

TTC  ELDER MALCOLM 8432 | 2.50 | 8.20 | 831 | 0.00 57
INV. STEWART BRIAN 13.23 [ 0.00 [ 1.21 | 1.21 2.50

RCH  COWEN PATRICK 100.33| 831 | 8.31 831 | 820 | 59
ASH  YOUNG DARRELL 91.12 | 8.20 820 | 831 | 121 | 57
WAl MCcLEAN LAUREEN 10.60 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 8.10
Section 14

TTC  MATTINGLEY JOHNNY 99.80 59
HOK  AITKEN WAYNE 85.11 | 2.50 | 8.10 | 8.10 | 8.20 57
WAl MURDOCH KIERON 7.2 | 121 | 250 | 1.21 0.00

CAS  HARRISON MARK 22.51 | 820 | 2.50 1.21 | 8.10

CMB  HICKEY ANDREW 8532 | 8.10 820 | 831 | 250 | 57
INV. LEPETIA ADAM 20.12 8.10 | 2.50 | 0.00 | 831




THIRD SESSION

Section 15

RCH SHAW ADAM
CMB ROWSELL TONY
HOR  HEAPHY RON
WAI DIDCOTT HAYDEN

HOK  MOOYMAN DAVID
GOR TOPI DAMON
Section 16

CMB BLIGH COEN

HOR  STONES ALEX

RCH GALBRAITH LYONEL
HOK  COAKLEY ANTHONY
CAS MAGON JOSEPH
GOR  ANDREW BRETT
Section 17

CAS MICHAELIDES KYRI
CMB HAMMOND GREG
ASH ASHTON PETER
GOR CROWL STEF

INV STEWART TURTLE
RCH PENELI ELIMA
Section 18

RCH HOPKINSON SAM
TSC BURNETT TOM
HOR BELL RICKY

INV BROWN JOHN

GOR BARTON DAVID
RCH O'NEILL TRISH
Section 19

CAS COLEMAN JOJO
HOR MORRIS PAUL

RCH MCcKENZIE SHAYDEN
TTC STUART SHANE
WAI ANNAN KHARYL
KAI SYMONDS RONNIE
Section 20

HOR CARR GRAHAM
GOR  MATHESON TRISTAN
TSC SNOW SIMON

CAS WILSON PETER
RCH AUMUA KIRSTEN
RCH O'NEILL DAN
Section 21

WAI MAXWELL WIREMU
RCH GOURLAY MITCH
CAS BRECKON SHANE
HOR CHAPMAN ADAM
WAI PALMER CAYDEN
HOR SILBERY MABEL
Section 22

CAS IELUA JOSH

CAS COLE DANIEL

HOR LAFAELE BRANDON
WAI GARRY BURT

WAI WATSON MARK
WAI FRIEND MARK

92.32
99.81
78.30
9.52
15.81
17.83

82.82
89.81
100.44
11.94
22.72
0.00

100.01
79.83
19.91
11.91
10.73
92.21

100.55
83.03
13.02
89.81
11.81
10.70

92.52
84.00
99.81
21.32
4.92

14.23

89.81
93.13
85.53
27.00
3.63
13.02

91.23
90.02
18.82
93.23
4.92

10.52

94.74
91.13
89.71
10.60
11.81
14.42

BPT
57
59
57

57
57
59

59
57

57

59
57

57

57
57
59

57
59
57

57
57

59

59
57
57



HOPKINSON SAM
HEAPHY RON
GEDDES NATHAN
YOUNG DARRELL
MCcKENZIE SHAYDEN
ELDER MALCOLM
MATTINGLEY JOHNNY
AITKEN WAYNE
COWEN PATRICK
BLIGH COEN
COLEMAN JOJO
LAFAELE BRANDON
DEFARIA BRET
CAVANAGH ANDREA
SHAW ADAM
BROWN JOHN
GALBRAITH LYONEL
GRIMWOOD GINA
GREEN SAM
BOWMAN CHRIS
BROOK JARMEN
JEFFREY MICHAEL
MATHESON TRISTAN
HINCH PAUL
EASTMOND JESSIE
BURNETT TOM
CHAPMAN ADAM
GRATTAN MIKE
MAXWELL WIREMU

WILLIAMS SIMON

IOPKINSON SAM
EDDES NATHAN

LDER MALCOLM
ATTINGLEY JOHNNY

'OWEN PATRICK
OLEMAN JOJO

EFARIA BRET
HAW ADAM

ALBRAITH LYONEL
JOWMAN CHRIS

EFFREY MICHAEL
JATHESON TRISTAN

ASTMOND JESSIE
RATTAN MIKE

MAXWELL WIREMU 1

WORTS CERI

BENFELL TONY
WHITTY RICHY
DENTON STEVE

!

WORTS CERI

DENTON STEVE

BUCK ROD
GOURLAY MITCH
APPLETON BARRY
HOPWOOD SUSIE
MICHAELIDES KYRI
MORRIS PAUL
GEARY CHRIS
McNAUGHT TOM
HOPE SHAUN
SNOW SIMON
MAEHE JORDAN
CARR GRAHAM
WHALLEY NEIL
HICKS ERNIE
LILLEY ADAM
SCHOONER CHARLIE
PENELI ELIMA
STONES ALEX
BOWEN DANNY
AUMUA DAVE
SINGLETON SIMON
HARPUR LANCE
ROWSELL TONY
ROBERTS CRAIG
IELUA JOSH
HICKEY ANDREW
COLE DANIEL
PENELI PENELI

DE GROOT PETER
HAYES MICHAEL

HAMMOND GREG

BUCK ROD

PPLETON BARRY
ORRIS PAUL

EARY CHRIS

JAEHE JORDAN
WHALLEY NEIL

TONES ALEX

OWEN DANNY
INGLETON SIMON

OWSELL TONY
LUA JOSH

E GROOT PETER

HEAPHY RON

HAMMOND GREG___ | 3 |
HEAPHY RON [ 5 |

EDDES NATHAN
ATTINGLEY JOHNNY

OLEMAN JOJO

OWMAN CHRIS
ATHESON TRISTAN

ENTON STEVE
IORRIS PAUL

ILLEY ADAM
INGLETON SIMON
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E GROOT PETER

GEDDES NATHAN
SHAW ADAM

BOWMAN CHRIS
WORTS CERI

DENTON STEVE
WHALLEY NEIL

SHAW ADAM
IWORTSCERI |

WHALLEY NEIL
SINGLETON SIMON

SINGLETON SIMON




HAYES MICHAEL

MacDONALD DAVE

HARPUR LANCE

MacDONALD DAVE

HINCH PAUL

'YOUNG DARRELL

AUMUA DAVE

COLE DANIEL

HARPUR LANCE

AUMUA DAVE

BLIGH COEN

PENELI ELIMA

HICKS ERNIE

WILLIAMS SIMON

COLE DANIEL

PENELI ELIMA

ROBERTS CRAIG

CARR GRAHAM

e Bl B Y B Y B B K B B B K

AITKEN WAYNE

GRIMWOOD GINA

ROBERTS CRAIG

AITKEN WAYNE

COLE DANIEL

McKENZIE SHAYDEN

MICHAELIDES KYRI

BENFELL TONY

HICKEY ANDREW

McKENZIE SHAYDEN

MICHAELIDES KYRI

BROWN JOHN

GOURLAY MITCH

BURNETT TOM

SCHOONER CHARLIE

BROWN JOHN

GOURLAY MITCH

McKENZIE SHAYDEN

McKENZIE SHAYDEN

GREEN SAM

CHAPMAN ADAM

CAVANAGH ANDREA

HOPE SHAUN

SCHOONER CHARLIE

CHAPMAN ADAM

McNAUGHT TOM

LAFAELE BRANDON

HOPWOOD SUSIE

WHITTY RICHY

McNAUGHT TOM

LAFAELE BRANDON

CHAPMAN ADAM

MICHAELIDES KYRI

BROOK JARMEN
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BROOK JARMEN

HARPUR LANCE 1
COLE DANIEL 4
PENELI ELIMA 2
McKENZIE SHAYDEN 4
MICHAELIDES KYRI 4
GOURLAY MITCH 2
CHAPMAN ADAM 4
LAFAELE BRANDON 0

CHAPMAN ADAM



WILSON PETER
BYE

O'NEILL DAN
(COAKLEY ANTHONY
CURTIS NIKK
(GRATTAN KIRSTY
KIRBY SHELDON
PALMER RACHEL
MARSHALL GLEN
ANNAN KHARYL
WHATIURA JOHN
STEWART TURTLE
PENELI ESE
PALMER CAYDEN
FRIEND MARK
YOUNG THOMAS
TAFU LEO
STEVENS WENDY
STEWART BRIAN
BROOME PHIL
ASHTON PETER
LANG ROBIN
BASON CELIA
MCLEAN LAUREEN
HOOK LEON
MURDOCH KIERON
TE KAHU WILLIE
MCcSHEA RORY
MCKENZIE KAT

MCcGRATH HARRY

WILSON PETER
OAKLEY ANTHONY

KIRBY SHELDON

MARSHALL GLEN
TEWART TURTLE

'OUNG THOMAS

AFU LEO
TEWART BRIAN

ASHTON PETER
BASON CELIA

E KAHU WILLIE

MCKENZIE KAT

HARRISON MARK
IREMONGER ROCHELLE
ANDREW BRETT
MAGON JOSEPH
SEATON ROBIN
CROWL STEF

TOPI DAMON

SILBERY MABEL
CAMERON WAYNE
STEPHENSON THERESE
GARRICK MARTY
SINCLAIR DON

HARRISON MARK

MAGON JOSEPH
EATON ROBIN

OPI DAMON
AMERON WAYNE

MARTY

MOOYMAN DAVID
GARRY BURT
SYMONDS RONNIE
BARTON DAVID
STUART SHANE
PILKINGTON TRUDY
INGLIS GREG
AUMUA KIRSTEN
GRAY CHANTELLE
WATSON MARK
LEPETIA ADAM
THOMAS BLUE
BLAIR TONI

O'NEILL TRISH
BRECKON SHANE
CAVANAGH ANDY
BLACK TREVOR
DIDCOTT HAYDEN
BELL RICKY
THWAITES BOYD
STEPHENSON STEVE
REID MacFARLANE COREY

GARRICK
MOOYMAN DAVID

BARTON DAVID

RAY CHANTELLE

HOMAS BLUE
LAIR TONI

RECKON SHANE
LACK TREVOR

ELL RICKY
REID MacFARLANE COREY

IRBY SHELDON

JARSHALL GLEN
ENELI ESE

IOOK LEON
IARRISON MARK

ARRICK MARTY
STUART SHANE

HOMAS BLUE

RECKON SHANE
EID MacFARLANE COREY
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JARSHALL GLEN

CAMERON WAYNE
STUART SHANE

INGLIS GREG

REID MacFARLANE COREY

MARSHALL GLEN
HOOK LEON

STUART SHANE
REID MacFARLANE COREY

MARSHALL GLEN
STUART SHANE




LEPETIA ADAM 3
BYE 0 LEPETIA ADAM 2
DIDCOTT HAYDEN 3

DIDCOTT HAYDEN 3
DIDCOTT HAYDEN
O'NEILL DAN 3 SYMONDS RONNIE
3

MURDOCH KIERON

MURDOCHKIERON | 0
MCLEAN LAUREEN 2
SYMONDS RONNIE
FRIEND MARK 3 THWAITES BOYD

FRIEND MARK 1
O'NEILL TRISH 1
CROWL STEF 3 CROWL STEF
CROWL STEF

SILBERRY MABEL 3 WHATIURA JOHN
STEPHENSON THERESE 2 SILBERRY MABEL 1
WHATIURA JOHN 3

THWAITES BOYD

3
0
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